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Measurements for 1708 Gillespie Ave

Sq Ft-Main   1000  square feet

 

The Square Footage-Method for Calculating: ANSI® Z765-2021 (American National Standards Institute®) Measuring
Standard for calculating gross living area (GLA), and non-GLA areas of the subject property, was utilized in creating the

sketch for this measurement report. 
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Form TADD - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE

0058675

N/A

1708 Gillespie Ave

Knoxville Knox TN 37917

Zach Sale

Borrower

Lender/Client

Property Address

City County State Zip Code

File No.



Form SKT.BLDSKI - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE

Building Sketch

N/A

1708 Gillespie Ave

Knoxville Knox TN 37917

Zach Sale

Borrower

Lender/Client

First Floor

[1000.43 Sq ft]

7
.6

7
'1.1'

2
7
.8

8
'

3.97'

2
1
.8

4
'

17.71'

7
.1

'

7.75'

1
4
.0

2
'

7.08'
3
6
.2

7
'

13.33'

C
o
v
e
re

d
 P

o
rc

h

[2
0
6
.7

5
 S

q
 f
t]

5.7'

3
6
.2

7
'

5.7'
3
6
.2

7
'

Bath

Bedroom

L
iv

in
g

Bedroom
Kitchen

LaundryBath

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary

Living Area Calculation Details

First Floor 1000.43 Sq ft  13.33 × 7.67  = 102.22

 14.42 × 27.88  = 402.16

 21.84 × 17.71  = 386.84

 0.68 × 0.72  = 0.49

 7.75 × 14.02  = 108.72

Total Living Area (Rounded): 1000 Sq ft

Non-living Area

Covered Porch 206.75 Sq ft  36.27 × 5.7  = 206.75

Property Address

City County State Zip Code


